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UPUMC Modified Single Board: 2021 Leadership 

Church Council 

Pastor Parish Relations Committee 

Track Name Role Email Contact

David Alexander Chair dea.alexander@gmail.com

Alex Bell Chair elect alexjohnathanbell@gmail.com

Robert Thetford Chair emeritus thetford@gmail.com

George Pearson Chair georgepearson67@gmail.com

Phillip Youngblood Chair elect theyoungbloods@sbcglobal.net

Suzanne Miller Chair emeritus suzanne.miller@avreafoster.com

Lee Wiley Chair lrwiley3@flash.net

Derek Fuller Chair elect derekfuller214@gmail.com

Chrys Franklin Chair emeritus chrysfranklin@hotmail.com

Carmen Emery Chair emerycarmen@icloud.com

Alex Bell Chair elect alexjonathanbell@gmail.com

Bob Myers Chair emeritus bob.myers@myers-commercial.com

Adam Hickey Chair arhickey@yahoo.com

Dana Donahoe Chair elect ddonahoe@sbcglobal.net

Rex Alexander Chair emeritus rex.alexander@gmail.com

Joe Stobaugh Senior Pastor jstobaugh@upumc.org

Victoria Robb Powers (ex officio) Executive Pastor vpowers@upumc.org

Leah Armayor (ex officio) Youth Representative (Sr. High) larmayor@icloud.com

Knox Hickey (ex officio) Youth Representative (Jr. High) knoxhickey@yahoo.comYo
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Track Name Role Email Contact

George Pearson Chair georgepearson67@gmail.com

Phillip Youngblood Chair elect theyoungbloods@sbcglobal.net

Suzanne Miller Chair emeritus suzanne.miller@avreafoster.com

Carmen Emery 2021 Lay Leader emerycarmen@icloud.com

Alex Bell 2022 Lay Leader alexjonathanbell@gmail.com

Bob Myers 2020 Lay Leader bob.myers@myers-commercial.com

Rock Musick Class of 2021 douglas.musick@gmail.com

Grant Carter Class of 2022 grant.carter@vistraenergy.com

Phil Bush Class of 2020 epbush@lockelord.com

Joe Stobaugh (ex officio) Senior Pastor jstobaugh@upumc.org

Victoria Robb Powers (ex officio) Executive Pastor vpowers@upumc.org
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